Electrical rotation angle
Torque  0.2  to  2 Ncm. (0.3  to  2.7  in - oz)
Mechanical rotation angle 235° ± 5°
200° ± 20°
1K cycles
Range of values * 1K   Rn  1.5M  (Decad. 1.0 - 2.0 - 2.2 - 2.5 - 4.7 - 5.0)
Tolerance *
Nominal power @ 50°C (122°F) 0.1 W

PS-6
Automotive / Appliance control
How to order
Optional extras
Piher Sensing Systems
Potentiometers | Hall-effect sensors  | Inductive sensors
Printed electronics | Value added assemblies
Wiper position
- = Initial
PM = 50%
PF = Final
- -K
Rotors
A
K
M
Q
W
Taper
A = Linear
A
How to order examples
PS6KV50-103A3030
PS6 model with K rotor, V50 mounting type, 10K ohm resistive value, linear taper and 30% tolerance.
PS6WV40-502A2525-06NE-PF
PS6 model with inserted knob fig. 6, 5K ohm resistive value, linear taper, 25% tolerance, color of the knob: black; wiper positioned at the end of the travel.
Standard - default options
Housing colour Grey
Wiper position Initial
Packaging Reel
Detents None
Rotor colour Grey
Life 1K cycles
PS6
Series
 PS6
-
000 = CM = switch SPDT version (contact us por further information)–
Value: Code: 22 3 =
Number of zeros
First two digits.
–(1)
Detented versions are available for K and M rotor types. Rotor color: brown. others: check availability.(2)
22K
Packaging
- = Reel
B=Bulk
NE = Black
  CR = Cream
SPDT. function
45°
-Page 2 of 7-
102
102= 1K
Value
155 = 1.5M
000 = CM
(See note 1)
(See note 2)
-
Shaft/Knob
05 = Fig.5
06 = Fig.6
V50
Mounting
V40
V45
V50
V55
3030
Tolerance
2525 = ± 25%
3030 = ± 30%
5030 = +50% / -30%
Others: check  availability
P04
P05
P06
P07
P08
P10
Detents
NOTES:
Resistance            1K     2K     2.2K  2.5K   4.7K   5K    10K   20K   22K  25K  47K  50K  100K  200K  220K   250K  470K  500K     1M      1.5M
How to order code    102   202   222   252     472    502   103   203   223  253   473   503   104    204     224     254     474    504       105     155
Standard tolerance                                                                               ±30%                                                                                          +50% / -30%
Knob/shaft
colour
6 mm carbon potentiometer
PS-6
4